March 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER
# of Loans Lender
36 Associated Bank NA
21 US Bank NA
16 Community Bank & Trust
12 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
7 M&I Marshall & Tlsley Bank
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Wells Fargo Bank, NA

The Park Bank

Johnson Bank

First Bank Financial Centre
Monona State Bank

Citizens Bank

Ridgestone Bank

Guaranty Bank

River Valley Bank

Banco Popular North America
American National Bank-Fox Cities
The Business Bank
Waukesha State Bank
Peoples Bank

Temecula Valley Bank

The First National Bank-Fox Valley
Premier Bank

Community Bank Group
Evergreen State Bank
Investors Community Bank
Hometown Bank

CIT Small Business Lending Corp
First Bank

Bremer Bank NA
Cornerstone Community Bank
Community First CU

Peoples State Bank

Bank of Alma

Baylake Bank

Eagle Valley Bank NA

Capital One, NA

Marshfield Savings Bank
North Shore Bank FSB

Lake Area Bank

The Riverbank

Coulee Bank

Great Wisconsin CU

Superior Financial Group

City

Green Bay
Cincinnati, OH
Sheboygan
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Sioux Falls, SD
Madison
Racine
Oconomowoc
Monona

Flint, MI
Brookfield
Milwaukee
Wausau

New York, NY
Appleton
Appleton
Waukesha
Elkhorn
Temecula, CA
Neenah
Jefferson
Franklin
Stoughton
Manitowoc
Fond du Lac
Livingston, NH
Creve Coeur, MO
Saint Cloud, MN
Grafton
Appleton
Wausau
Nelson
Sturgeon Bay
Saint Croix Falls
Mclean, VA
Marshfield
Brookfield
Lindstrom, MN
Wyoming, MN
La Crosse
Madison
Walnut Creek, CA

Total $
3,387,300
1,731,400
7,645,000
631,400
2,478,200
598,000
585,000
100,000
1,353,000
475,000
464,900
253,600
175,000
551,000
468,600
305,000
250,000
225,000
60,700
2,000,000
1,325,000
585,000
368,000
345,000
327,300
301,000
229,000
180,000
165,000
125,000
100,000
90,000
85,000
75,000
62,000
50,000
46,000
45,000
25,000
25,000
20,000
20,000
10,000



March 2008 Lender/CDC Performance

cDC
# of Loans (CDC City Total $
5 Wisconsin Business Development Finance ~ Monona 3,871,000

3 Racine County Business Development Racine 1,180,000




March 2008 Lender/CDC Performance




LENDER


		# of Loans

		Lender

		City

		Total $



		36

		Associated Bank NA

		Green Bay

		3,387,300



		21

		US Bank NA

		Cincinnati, OH

		1,731,400



		16

		Community Bank & Trust

		Sheboygan

		7,645,000



		12

		JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

		Milwaukee

		631,400



		7

		M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank

		Milwaukee

		2,478,200



		5

		Wells Fargo Bank, NA

		Sioux Falls, SD

		598,000



		4

		The Park Bank

		Madison

		585,000



		4

		Johnson Bank

		Racine

		100,000



		3

		First Bank Financial Centre

		Oconomowoc

		1,353,000



		3

		Monona State Bank

		Monona

		475,000



		3

		Citizens Bank

		Flint, MI

		464,900



		3

		Ridgestone Bank

		Brookfield

		253,600



		3

		Guaranty Bank

		Milwaukee

		175,000



		2

		River Valley Bank

		Wausau

		551,000



		2

		Banco Popular North America

		New York, NY

		468,600



		2

		American National Bank-Fox Cities

		Appleton

		305,000



		2

		The Business Bank

		Appleton

		250,000



		2

		Waukesha State Bank

		Waukesha

		225,000



		2

		Peoples Bank 

		Elkhorn

		60,700



		1

		Temecula Valley Bank

		Temecula, CA

		2,000,000



		1

		The First National Bank-Fox Valley

		Neenah

		1,325,000



		1

		Premier Bank

		Jefferson

		585,000



		1

		Community Bank Group

		Franklin

		368,000



		1

		Evergreen State Bank

		Stoughton

		345,000



		1

		Investors Community Bank

		Manitowoc

		327,300



		1

		Hometown Bank

		Fond du Lac

		301,000



		1

		CIT Small Business Lending Corp

		Livingston, NH

		229,000



		1

		First Bank

		Creve Coeur, MO

		180,000



		1

		Bremer Bank NA

		Saint Cloud, MN

		165,000



		1

		Cornerstone Community Bank

		Grafton

		125,000



		1

		Community First CU

		Appleton

		100,000



		1

		Peoples State Bank

		Wausau

		90,000



		1

		Bank of Alma

		Nelson

		85,000



		1

		Baylake Bank

		Sturgeon Bay

		75,000



		1

		Eagle Valley Bank NA

		Saint Croix Falls

		62,000



		1

		Capital One, NA

		McLean, VA

		50,000



		1

		Marshfield Savings Bank

		Marshfield

		46,000



		1

		North Shore Bank FSB

		Brookfield

		45,000



		1

		Lake Area Bank

		Lindstrom, MN

		25,000



		1

		The Riverbank

		Wyoming, MN

		25,000



		1

		Coulee Bank

		La Crosse

		20,000



		1

		Great Wisconsin CU

		Madison

		20,000



		1

		Superior Financial Group

		Walnut Creek, CA

		10,000



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		



		

		

		

		





CDC 


		# of Loans

		CDC

		City

		Total $



		5

		Wisconsin Business Development Finance

		Monona

		3,871,000



		3

		Racine County Business Development

		Racine

		1,180,000





